;% NHSEB NATIONAL
CHAMPIONSHIP

PRELIMINARY ROUND 1 (SATURDAY, 10AM)
COMPETING TEAMS

Bartram Trail High School vs. DeLaSalle High School
BASIS Flagstaff vs. Hickman High School

Campbell High School vs. East Chapel Hill High School
Choate Rosemary Hall vs. Regis High School

Dorman High School vs. St. Ignatius College Prep High School
Franklin Academy vs. University School of Nashville
Harvard-Westlake School vs. Jesuit High School

Kent Place School vs. Pleasant Valley High School
Medford High School vs. Saline High School

Peak to Peak Charter School vs. Collegiate School
Princeton High School vs. St. Xavier High School
Tompkins High School vs. Marcus High School

PRELIMINARY ROUND 2 (SATURDAY, 11:45AM)
COMPETING TEAMS

Princeton High School vs. Saline High School

Medford High School vs. Pleasant Valley High School
Hickman High School vs. Jesuit High School

Franklin Academy vs. Marcus High School

East Chapel Hill High School vs. Peak to Peak Charter School
Dorman High School vs. Tompkins High School
DelLaSalle High School vs. Collegiate School

Kent Place School vs. St. Xavier High School

Campbell High School vs. Harvard-Westlake School
BASIS Flagstaff vs. Regis High School

Bartram Trail High School vs. St. Ignatius College Prep High School

University School of Nashville vs. Choate Rosemary Hall

ROOM

GSU-2420
GSU-2422
GSU-2423
GSU-2518
GSU-3201
GSU-3203
GSU-3205
GSU-3206
GSU-3209
GSU-3408
GSU-3409
GSU-3411

ROOM

GSU-2420
GSU-2422
GSU-2423
GSU-2518
GSU-3201
GSU-3203
GSU-3205
GSU-3206
GSU-3209
GSU-3408
GSU-3409
GSU-3411

MODERATOR
Aidan Stewart

Aliza Jankowsky
Serah Culler

Lindsey Cunningham
Hannah Hankins
Samad Rangoonwala
SUB: Ethan Delves
Ricarte Jin Atienza
Jaida Jett

Mary Elizabeth Policastro
Ella Caroll

Neeraja Kulasingam

MODERATOR
Aidan Stewart

Aliza Jankowsky
Serah Culler

Elijah Parish

Hannah Hankins
Samad Rangoonwala
SUB: Austin Foushee
SUB: Emma Horvath
Jaida Jett

Mary Elizabeth Policastro
Ella Caroll

Neeraja Kulasingam

MATCH ASSIGNMENTS

SUPPORT STAFF
Natalie Travis
Natalie Travis
Natalie Travis
Caroline Foster
Will Kanwischer
Will Kanwischer
Will Kanwischer
Will Kanwischer
Will Kanwischer
Michelle Liu
Michelle Liu
Michelle Liu

SUPPORT STAFF
Natalie Travis
Natalie Travis
Natalie Travis
Caroline Foster
Cece Brisbois
Cece Brisbois
Cece Brisbois
Will Kanwischer
Will Kanwischer
Will Kanwischer
Will Kanwischer

Will Kanwischer

April 13-14, 2024

JUDGE 1

SUB: Elijah Parish
Abi Barbu

Aaron Keck

Eric Choi

Anna Marion

Kyle Cessna
Aurora Yu

Zach Thornton
Gunther Lallinger
Meredith Sheeks
Kristen Fuhs Wells
Rebekah Middleton

JUDGE 1

SUB: Ethan Delves
Katie Leonard
Eric Choi

Aaron Keck
Nicole Dominiak
Anna Marion
Gerard Rothfus
Ava Geenen

Erik Zhang
Meredith Sheeks
Julie Piering
Lindsay Huth

JUDGE 2
Ginger Barnhart
SUB: Michael Vazquez
Wesley Altman
Darian Buck
Gerard Rothfus
Marli English
Ann Goulian
Zach Leighton
Jon Legakes
Austin Foushee
Nina Fisher
Mark Doorley

JUDGE 2

Kristen Fuhs Wells
Abi Barbu

Wesley Altman

lan Cho

Ann Goulian

John Lee

Zach Buckler
Myraeka d'Leeuwen
Thomas Mattessich
Kyle Robertson
Zach Thornton

Zach Ferguson

JUDGE 3

Katie Leonard
Logan Mitchell

lan Cho

Kyle Hodge

Emily McCall
Myraeka d'Leeuwen
John Lee

Rupa Redding-Lallinger
Julie Piering

Kyle Robertson

Ava Geenen
Lindsay Huth

JUDGE 3

Ginger Barnhart
Logan Mitchell
Darian Buck

Kyle Hodge

Emily McCall
Aurora Yu

Marli English

Dan Kwartler

Jon Legakes
Alexandra Robinson
Rebekah Middleton
Leo Kirby



PRELIMINARY ROUND 3 (SATURDAY, 2:15PM)
COMPETING TEAMS

BASIS Flagstaff vs. DeLaSalle High School

Choate Rosemary Hall vs. Medford High School

Dorman High School vs. Harvard-Westlake School
Franklin Academy vs. Peak to Peak Charter School
Hickman High School vs. Marcus High School

Pleasant Valley High School vs. Saline High School

Regis High School vs. Collegiate School

Bartram Trail High School vs. St. Xavier High School
Campbell High School vs. St. Ignatius Colleg Prep High School
East Chapel Hill High School vs. Princeton High School
Jesuit High School vs. Kent Place School

Tompkins High School vs. University School of Nashville

PRELIMINARY ROUND 4 (SATURDAY, 4PM)
COMPETING TEAMS

Bartram Trail High School vs. Peak to Peak Charter School
Campbell High School vs. DeLaSalle High School

East Chapel Hill High School vs. Harvard-Westlake School
Jesuit High School vs. Saline High School

Marcus High School vs. St. Ignatius College Prep High School
Princeton High School vs. Regis High School

St. Xavier High School vs. Collegiate School

BASIS Flagstaff vs. Choate Rosemary Hall

Dorman High School vs. Pleasant Valley High School
Franklin Academy vs. Tompkins High School

Kent Place School vs. Medford High School

University School of Nashville vs. Hickman High School

ROOM

GSU-2420
GSU-2422
GSU-2423
GSU-2518
GSU-3201
GSU-3203
GSU-3205
GSU-3206
GSU-3209
GSU-3408
GSU-3409
GSU-3411

ROOM

GSU-2420
GSU-2422
GSU-2423
GSU-2518
GSU-3201
GSU-3203
GSU-3205
GSU-3206
GSU-3209
GSU-3408
GSU-3409
GSU-3411

MODERATOR
Aidan Stewart
Aliza Jankowsky
Olivia Thomas
Jane Antonas
Gabriela Barros
Sophia Johnson
Kate Bailey
Senam Adedze
Grace Villanueva
Isabella Ahn
Mary Elizabeth Policastro
Alex Calayan

MODERATOR
Aidan Stewart
Aliza Jankowsky
Olivia Thomas
Jane Antonas
Isabella Ahn
Sophia Johnson
Kate Bailey
Senam Adedze
Sarah Hwang
Owen Gast
Grace Villanueva
Alex Calayan

SUPPORT STAFF
Hayden Martz
Hayden Martz
Hayden Martz
Leo Kirby
Emma Horvath
Emma Horvath
Emma Horvath
Emma Horvath
Emma Horvath
Pooja Mathur
Pooja Mathur
Pooja Mathur

SUPPORT STAFF
Hayden Martz
Hayden Martz
Hayden Martz
Pooja Mathur
Pooja Mathur
Pooja Mathur
Pooja Mathur
Pooja Mathur
Pooja Mathur
Pooja Mathur
Pooja Mathur
Pooja Mathur

JUDGE 1

Alexandra Robinson
Kyle Hodge

Logan Mitchell

Melinda Manning

lan Cho

Gerard Rothfus

SUB: Thomas Mattessich
Zach Buckler

Rupa Redding-Lallinger
Dan Kwartler

Cecilia Rodriguez Ingold
Ginger Barnhart

JUDGE 1
Alexandra Robinson
Abi Barbu

Cecilia Rodriguez Ingold
Wesley Altman

Eric Choi

Jon Legakes

John Miller

Zach Leighton

Marli English

Austin Foushee
Julie Piering

Elijah Parish

JUDGE 2

Mark Doorley
Caroline Carpenter
Hayden Graham
Darian Buck

Clara Sandu
Rebekah Middleton
Zach Leighton
Raye Ploeger
Gunther Lallinger
Austin Foushee
Kyle Cessna

SUB: Elijah Parish

JUDGE 2

Ginger Barnhart
Caroline Carpenter
Logan Mitchell
Melinda Manning
Clara Sandu
Gerard Rothfus
Geoff Sayre-McCord
Zach Buckler
Nicole Dominiak
Kyle Robertson
Mark Doorley

Zach Ferguson

JUDGE 3

Katie Leonard
Kevin Marinelli
Wesley Altman
Eric Choi

Jon Legakes
John Miller

Ann Goulian
Myraeka d'Leeuwen
Nicole Dominiak
Erik Zhang

Kyle Robertson
Zach Ferguson

JUDGE 3

lan Cho

Raye Ploeger
Hayden Graham
Kyle Cessna

Kyle Hodge
Darian Buck

SUB: Will Kanwischer
Erik Zhang

Dan Kwartler
Kristen Fuhs Wells
Leo Kirby
Susanna King



QUARTERFINALS (SUNDAY, 10AM)
Regis High School vs. Harvard-Westlake School
BASIS Flagstaff vs. Princeton High School
Saline High School vs. Medford High School
Hickman High School vs. Franklin Academy

SEMIFINALS (SUNDAY, 12:30PM)

Matchup TBD
Matchup TBD

CHAMPIONSHIP (SUNDAY, 3PM)

Matchup TBD

GSU-2420
GSU-2518
GSU-3408
GSU-3411

GSU-3408
GSU-3411

GSU-AUD

Serah Culler
Owen Gast
Emma Horvath
Pooja Mathur

Ethan Delves
Owen Gast

Will Kanwischer

Mona Suryadevara
Mona Suryadevara
Satchel Walton
Satchel Walton

Lai Jiang
Lai Jiang

Elijah Parish

Raye Ploeger
John Miller
Kristen Fuhs Wells
Julie Piering

Kevin Marinelli
Melinda Manning

Matthew Kotzen

Zach Ferguson
Kyle Robertson
Mark Doorley
Will Kanwischer

Sarah Stroud
Nevin Johnson

Sarah Stroud

Melinda Manning

Walter Sinnott-Armstrong

Leo Kirby
Nevin Johnson

Kyle Robertson
Mark Doorley

Geoff Sayre-McCord



