

MATCH ASSIGNMENTS

April 13-14, 2024

PRELIMINARY ROUND 1 (SATURDAY, 10AM)

FREEIMINART ROOMS T (SATORDAI, TOAM)						
COMPETING TEAMS	ROOM	MODERATOR	SUPPORT STAFF	JUDGE 1	JUDGE 2	JUDGE 3
Bartram Trail High School vs. DeLaSalle High School	GSU-2420	Aidan Stewart	Natalie Travis	SUB: Elijah Parish	Ginger Barnhart	Katie Leonard
BASIS Flagstaff vs. Hickman High School	GSU-2422	Aliza Jankowsky	Natalie Travis	Abi Barbu	SUB: Michael Vazquez	Logan Mitchell
Campbell High School vs. East Chapel Hill High School	GSU-2423	Serah Culler	Natalie Travis	Aaron Keck	Wesley Altman	lan Cho
Choate Rosemary Hall vs. Regis High School	GSU-2518	Lindsey Cunningham	Caroline Foster	Eric Choi	Darian Buck	Kyle Hodge
Dorman High School vs. St. Ignatius College Prep High School	GSU-3201	Hannah Hankins	Will Kanwischer	Anna Marion	Gerard Rothfus	Emily McCall
Franklin Academy vs. University School of Nashville	GSU-3203	Samad Rangoonwala	Will Kanwischer	Kyle Cessna	Marli English	Myraeka d'Leeuwen
Harvard-Westlake School vs. Jesuit High School	GSU-3205	SUB: Ethan Delves	Will Kanwischer	Aurora Yu	Ann Goulian	John Lee
Kent Place School vs. Pleasant Valley High School	GSU-3206	Ricarte Jin Atienza	Will Kanwischer	Zach Thornton	Zach Leighton	Rupa Redding-Lallinger
Medford High School vs. Saline High School	GSU-3209	Jaida Jett	Will Kanwischer	Gunther Lallinger	Jon Legakes	Julie Piering
Peak to Peak Charter School vs. Collegiate School	GSU-3408	Mary Elizabeth Policastro	Michelle Liu	Meredith Sheeks	Austin Foushee	Kyle Robertson
Princeton High School vs. St. Xavier High School	GSU-3409	Ella Caroll	Michelle Liu	Kristen Fuhs Wells	Nina Fisher	Ava Geenen
Tompkins High School vs. Marcus High School	GSU-3411	Neeraja Kulasingam	Michelle Liu	Rebekah Middleton	Mark Doorley	Lindsay Huth

PRELIMINARY ROUND 2 (SATURDAY, 11:45AM)

TREEDING TO THE ENGLISH TO THE TOTAL TO THE TOTAL TO THE TOTAL TO THE TOTAL TO						
COMPETING TEAMS	ROOM	MODERATOR	SUPPORT STAFF	JUDGE 1	JUDGE 2	JUDGE 3
Princeton High School vs. Saline High School	GSU-2420	Aidan Stewart	Natalie Travis	SUB: Ethan Delves	Kristen Fuhs Wells	Ginger Barnhart
Medford High School vs. Pleasant Valley High School	GSU-2422	Aliza Jankowsky	Natalie Travis	Katie Leonard	Abi Barbu	Logan Mitchell
Hickman High School vs. Jesuit High School	GSU-2423	Serah Culler	Natalie Travis	Eric Choi	Wesley Altman	Darian Buck
Franklin Academy vs. Marcus High School	GSU-2518	Elijah Parish	Caroline Foster	Aaron Keck	lan Cho	Kyle Hodge
East Chapel Hill High School vs. Peak to Peak Charter School	GSU-3201	Hannah Hankins	Cece Brisbois	Nicole Dominiak	Ann Goulian	Emily McCall
Dorman High School vs. Tompkins High School	GSU-3203	Samad Rangoonwala	Cece Brisbois	Anna Marion	John Lee	Aurora Yu
DeLaSalle High School vs. Collegiate School	GSU-3205	SUB: Austin Foushee	Cece Brisbois	Gerard Rothfus	Zach Buckler	Marli English
Kent Place School vs. St. Xavier High School	GSU-3206	SUB: Emma Horvath	Will Kanwischer	Ava Geenen	Myraeka d'Leeuwen	Dan Kwartler
Campbell High School vs. Harvard-Westlake School	GSU-3209	Jaida Jett	Will Kanwischer	Erik Zhang	Thomas Mattessich	Jon Legakes
BASIS Flagstaff vs. Regis High School	GSU-3408	Mary Elizabeth Policastro	Will Kanwischer	Meredith Sheeks	Kyle Robertson	Alexandra Robinson
Bartram Trail High School vs. St. Ignatius College Prep High School	GSU-3409	Ella Caroll	Will Kanwischer	Julie Piering	Zach Thornton	Rebekah Middleton
University School of Nashville vs. Choate Rosemary Hall	GSU-3411	Neeraja Kulasingam	Will Kanwischer	Lindsay Huth	Zach Ferguson	Leo Kirby

PRELIMINARY ROUND 3 (SATURDAY, 2:15PM)

COMPETING TEAMS	ROOM	MODERATOR	SUPPORT STAFF	JUDGE 1	JUDGE 2	JUDGE 3
BASIS Flagstaff vs. DeLaSalle High School	GSU-2420	Aidan Stewart	Hayden Martz	Alexandra Robinson	Mark Doorley	Katie Leonard
Choate Rosemary Hall vs. Medford High School	GSU-2422	Aliza Jankowsky	Hayden Martz	Kyle Hodge	Caroline Carpenter	Kevin Marinelli
Dorman High School vs. Harvard-Westlake School	GSU-2423	Olivia Thomas	Hayden Martz	Logan Mitchell	Hayden Graham	Wesley Altman
Franklin Academy vs. Peak to Peak Charter School	GSU-2518	Jane Antonas	Leo Kirby	Melinda Manning	Darian Buck	Eric Choi
Hickman High School vs. Marcus High School	GSU-3201	Gabriela Barros	Emma Horvath	Ian Cho	Clara Sandu	Jon Legakes
Pleasant Valley High School vs. Saline High School	GSU-3203	Sophia Johnson	Emma Horvath	Gerard Rothfus	Rebekah Middleton	John Miller
Regis High School vs. Collegiate School	GSU-3205	Kate Bailey	Emma Horvath	SUB: Thomas Mattessich	Zach Leighton	Ann Goulian
Bartram Trail High School vs. St. Xavier High School	GSU-3206	Senam Adedze	Emma Horvath	Zach Buckler	Raye Ploeger	Myraeka d'Leeuwen
Campbell High School vs. St. Ignatius Colleg Prep High School	GSU-3209	Grace Villanueva	Emma Horvath	Rupa Redding-Lallinger	Gunther Lallinger	Nicole Dominiak
East Chapel Hill High School vs. Princeton High School	GSU-3408	Isabella Ahn	Pooja Mathur	Dan Kwartler	Austin Foushee	Erik Zhang
Jesuit High School vs. Kent Place School	GSU-3409	Mary Elizabeth Policastro	Pooja Mathur	Cecilia Rodriguez Ingold	Kyle Cessna	Kyle Robertson
Tompkins High School vs. University School of Nashville	GSU-3411	Alex Calayan	Pooja Mathur	Ginger Barnhart	SUB: Elijah Parish	Zach Ferguson

PRELIMINARY ROUND 4 (SATURDAY, 4PM)

COMPETING TEAMS	ROOM	MODERATOR	SUPPORT STAFF	JUDGE 1	JUDGE 2	JUDGE 3
Bartram Trail High School vs. Peak to Peak Charter School	GSU-2420	Aidan Stewart	Hayden Martz	Alexandra Robinson	Ginger Barnhart	lan Cho
Campbell High School vs. DeLaSalle High School	GSU-2422	Aliza Jankowsky	Hayden Martz	Abi Barbu	Caroline Carpenter	Raye Ploeger
East Chapel Hill High School vs. Harvard-Westlake School	GSU-2423	Olivia Thomas	Hayden Martz	Cecilia Rodriguez Ingold	Logan Mitchell	Hayden Graham
Jesuit High School vs. Saline High School	GSU-2518	Jane Antonas	Pooja Mathur	Wesley Altman	Melinda Manning	Kyle Cessna
Marcus High School vs. St. Ignatius College Prep High School	GSU-3201	Isabella Ahn	Pooja Mathur	Eric Choi	Clara Sandu	Kyle Hodge
Princeton High School vs. Regis High School	GSU-3203	Sophia Johnson	Pooja Mathur	Jon Legakes	Gerard Rothfus	Darian Buck
St. Xavier High School vs. Collegiate School	GSU-3205	Kate Bailey	Pooja Mathur	John Miller	Geoff Sayre-McCord	SUB: Will Kanwischer
BASIS Flagstaff vs. Choate Rosemary Hall	GSU-3206	Senam Adedze	Pooja Mathur	Zach Leighton	Zach Buckler	Erik Zhang
Dorman High School vs. Pleasant Valley High School	GSU-3209	Sarah Hwang	Pooja Mathur	Marli English	Nicole Dominiak	Dan Kwartler
Franklin Academy vs. Tompkins High School	GSU-3408	Owen Gast	Pooja Mathur	Austin Foushee	Kyle Robertson	Kristen Fuhs Wells
Kent Place School vs. Medford High School	GSU-3409	Grace Villanueva	Pooja Mathur	Julie Piering	Mark Doorley	Leo Kirby
University School of Nashville vs. Hickman High School	GSU-3411	Alex Calayan	Pooja Mathur	Elijah Parish	Zach Ferguson	Susanna King

OHAD	TERFIN	AI C	CHIND	AV 1	

COMPETING TEAMS	ROOM	MODERATOR	SUPPORT STAFF	JUDGE 1	JUDGE 2	JUDGE 3
Regis High School vs. Harvard-Westlake School	GSU-2420	Serah Culler	Mona Suryadevara	Raye Ploeger	Zach Ferguson	Melinda Manning
BASIS Flagstaff vs. Princeton High School	GSU-2518	Owen Gast	Mona Suryadevara	John Miller	Kyle Robertson	Walter Sinnott-Armstrong
Saline High School vs. Medford High School	GSU-3408	Emma Horvath	Satchel Walton	Kristen Fuhs Wells	Mark Doorley	Leo Kirby
Hickman High School vs. Franklin Academy	GSU-3411	Pooja Mathur	Satchel Walton	Julie Piering	Will Kanwischer	Nevin Johnson

SEMIFINALS (SUNDAY, 12:30PM)

COMPETING TEAMS	ROOM	MODERATOR	SUPPORT STAFF	JUDGE 1	JUDGE 2	JUDGE 3
Matchup TBD	GSU-3408	Ethan Delves	Lai Jiang	Kevin Marinelli	Sarah Stroud	Kyle Robertson
Matchup TBD	GSU-3411	Owen Gast	Lai Jiang	Melinda Manning	Nevin Johnson	Mark Doorley

CHAMPIONSHIP (SUNDAY, 3PM)

COMPETING TEAMS	ROOM MODERATOR	SUPPORT STAFF	JUDGE 1	JUDGE 2	JUDGE 3
Matchup TBD	GSU-AUD Will Kanwischer	Elijah Parish	Matthew Kotzen	Sarah Stroud	Geoff Sayre-McCord